[image: image1.png]TopYacht Software: Elwood Sailing Club Inc - 2/24/08 5:55:59 PM Page 1
Victorian state titles 2008

SERIES SCORES for One Design ET up to Race 4 on 2/24/08 Ties Breaking to Stage 1 & 2 & 3 Duty Score Average of 4 best scores

(Ties: S=Score R=Race B= Bettered, Penalties: B=BFD C=DNC D=DNE E=ESP F=DNF G=RDG L=Late Entrant M=DGM N=ENP O=0CS P=Protest Q=DSQ
R=RAF §=DNS U=DUT V=AVG X=EXC Z=ZFP Y=SCP #=No Data "(x.y)" Discarded)

Series Res! e Design E ce 4 =1
Place Ties Sail No Boat Name Skipper From Sers Score Race4 Race3 Race2 Race1l
1 4R 1810 Outabaloo W Bates MAS | 4.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 [2.00]
td 1743 Purple Patch C Bumns MAS | 4.00 2,00 1.00 [3.00] 1.00
3 1754 Zap A Riley MAS | ©9.00 4.00 [4.00] 2.00 3.00
4 1677 Espresso C Dance SNR t 10.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 [4.00]
5 1725 TBA A Danks MAS | 21.00 5.00 7.00 9.00 [14.00)
] 1751 In a Mild Curry Sauc R Rooney MAS 2200 [11.00] 6.00 10.00 6.00
7 5.08 1670 Rocket Science A Mcintyre MAS | 25.00 10.00 10.00 [14.00] 5.00
8 1660 Blue Marine R Jackson SNR I 25.00 [17.00] 8.00 6.00 11.00
9 508 1510 Aquila V G Smith MAS | 26.00 12.00 9.00 5.00 [13.00]
10 1730 Susie R M Webb MAS | 26.00 6.00 [20.00] 13.00 7.00
" 5.08 1739 Sabretage T Heaney SNR (¢ 28.00 14.00 5.00 [15.00] 9.00
12 1639 Rattle N Hum N Bradshaw SNRM 28.00 9.00 11.00 8.00 [15.00]
13 1760 Loitering with Inten A Graham MAS | 32.00 8.00 13.00 11.00 [19.00)
14 1757 League of Shadows G Wilson SNR ( 35.00 7.00 12.00 [65.00C] 16.00
15 1596 Sealed Section F McCulloch LSNR 38.00 [56.00C] 16.00 12.00 10.00
16 1729 Aqua Holic J Petschell GMAS 41.00 13.00 [55.00Q] 16.00 12.00
17 1758 Sea-n-Red S Douglas GMAS  44.00 [24.00] 19.00 17.00 8.00
18 1523 Info Freako S Navin GMAS  55.00 20.00 15.00 [55.00C] 20.00
19 1647 Sea Beat A Keil GMAS  56.00 16.00 [66.00Q] 18.00 22.00
20 1752 Oxford Blue A Mulcahy MAS | 59.00 15.00 25.00 19.00 [32.00]
21 1009 Hun R Fergusson MAS  60.00 22.00 14.00 [25.00] 24.00
22 1727 Space Sabre J Foley GMAS  63.00 23.00 18.00 22.00 [28.00]
23 17.08 1741 Class Action J Frecheville GMAS 64.00 26.00 17.00 21.00 [27.00]
24 1748 Storm Warning B Stewart SNR | 64.00 18.00 [55.00C] 23.00 23.00
25 1692 Blue Warrier M Kudnig MAS | 74.00 25.00 23.00 [36.00] 26.00
26 19.08 1592 Tachi R Toth MAS | 75.00 19.00 [55.00Q] 26.00 30.00
27 1572 Rampage Il R Garnham GMAS 75.00 27.00 [65.00C] 27.00 21.00
28 1470 True Colours P Stamp SNR | 76.00 21.00 24.00 [33.00] 31.00
29 1258 Aphrodite C Masters VET ' 80.00 (65.00C] 22.00 29.00 29.00

30 1416 Sea Soar D Wilkinson GMAS  84.00 28.00 21.00 [65.00C] 35.00
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Place Ties Sail No Boat Name

31 1624 Southern Aurora
32 1621 Shimmer

33 1074 Bob

34 1629 Drumbeat

35 1199 Gone with the Wind
36 1590 Stairway to Heaven
37 1551 Cut to the Chase
38 1742 Road Runner

39 1606 Rakalli

40 1749 Stingray

41 3R 641 Tigga

42 1756 LeadLight

43 1552 No Excuses

44 1693 Orange Peel

45 1536 Fast Break

46 1675 Raven

46 1735 Zither

46 1740 Hell-Bent

46 1675 Vanquish

46 1284 Stealth

46 1756 Scram

46 1611 Big Day Out

48 1505 Blue Crush

46 1665 Miss D Meanor

Skipper

R Graham
C Masters
S Gillam

A Riley

B Collins

A Parkinson
D Edwards
J Clark

P Webster
H Liewellyn
R Fyffe

D Bacon

P Johnstone
H Medd

T Gloster
G Abbot

J Dick

D Bennett
D Wood

K Craig

A Little

B Eastgate
S Hextell

F Wilcox

From Sers Score Race4 Race3d

UNRBY 85.00 3000  27.00

LSNR 87.00 2000  26.00

GMAS  94.00 3100 29.00

VET | 96.00 5500C  [55.00C]
LUNR! 99.00 3200 3000

SNR | 100.00 55.00C  [65.00C]
GMAS 103.00 5500C  [55.00C]
SNR 4 117.00 §500C  55.00C
LGMA 124.00 55.00C  [§5.00C]
GMAS 138.00 5500C  28.00

GMAS  141.00 5500C  31.00

VET 1 141.00 5500C  55.00C
GMAS 143,00 5500C  55.00C
VET | 146.00 55.00C  55.00C
LJNR | 150.00 5500C  55,00C
VET | 165.00 5500C  55.00C
VET | 165.00 5500C  55.00C
VET | 165.00 5500C  55.00C
VET | 165.00 55.00C  55.00C
L MAS 165,00 5500C  55.00C
MAS | 165.00 5500C  55.00C
GMAS 165.00 5500C  55.00C
LGMA 165.00 §500C  55.00C
LMAS 165.00 5500C  55,00C

Race 2

28.00
32.00
34.00
24.00
37.00
20.00
30.00
7.00
35.00
55.00C
55.00C
31.00
[55.00C]
[55.00C]
[56.00C)
55.00C
65.00C
65,00C
55.00C
55.00C
55.00C
§5.00C
55.00C
§6.00C

Race 1

37.00)
[41.00]
[38.00]
17.00
39.00]
25.00
18.00
56.000]
34.00
55.00C]
[56.00C]
55.000]
33.00
36.00
40.00
55.00C]
55.00C]
56.00C]
55.00C]
[55.00C]
55.00C]
[55.00C]
55.00C]
55.00C]
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